PUB. SEWER STATU	S VERIFIED BY		
ISSUE DATE:	INI	RMIT DEXED DISPOSAL SYSTEM	P 516889-B
	HOWARD COUNTY H	EALTH DEPARTMENT ONMENTAL HEALTH	
	04-3241	53	
			ALL ☐ ALTER ☒
ADDRESS:		PHONE NUMBER:	
SUBDIVISION:		LOT NUMBER:	
ADDRESS: 18608	Windsor Forest Road	PROPERTY OWNER:	Colleen Bugler
SEPTIC TANK CAPA	ACITY (GALLONS):		
PUMP CHAMBER CA	APACITY (GALLONS):		
NUMBER OF BEDRO	OOMS:		
SQUARE FEET PER	BEDROOM:		
LINEAR FEET OF T	RENCH REQUIRED:		
TRENCHES:	Trench to be feet wide. Inlet feet below original grade. Bottom maximum depth feet below original grade. Effective area begins at original grade. feet of stone below distribution pipe.		
LOCATION:			
PURPOSE:			
PI ANS APPROVED:			DATE:

NOTE: PERMIT VOID AFTER 2 YEARS
NOTE: CONTRACTOR RESPONSIBLE FOR SCHEDULING A PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION FOR ALL INSTALLATIONS
NOTE: WATERTIGHT SEPTIC TANKS REQUIRED

NOTE: ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTMEM SHALL BE 100 FEET FROM ANY WATER WELL

NOTE: MANHOLE RISERS REQUIRED ON ALL SEPTIC TANKS AND PUMP CHAMBERS

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM PERMITTEE RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT CALL 410-313-2640 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEM

NOT TO SCALE	TRENCH/DRAINFIELD DATA WIDTH INLET BOTTOM		
	NUMBER OF TRENCHES TOTAL LENGTH		
INDEXED	ABSORPTION AREA		
M - 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1 (M) 1	DISTRIBUTION BOX LEVEL		
	DISTRIBUTION BOX BAFFLE		
	DISTRIBUTION BOX PORT		
	SEPTIC TANK DATA SEPTIC TANK 1 LEVEL		
	CAPACITY GAL		
	SEAM LOC		
	TANK LID DEPTH		
	BAFFLES		
	BAFFLE FILTER		
	MANHOLE LOC		
	6" PORT LOC		
	WATERTIGHT TEST		
	SEPTIC TANK 2 LEVEL		
	CAPACITY GAL		
	SEAM LOC		
	TANK LID DEPTH		
	BAFFLES		
	BAFFLE FILTER		
	MANHOLE LOC		
	6" PORT LOC		
ROAD	WATERTIGHT TEST		
PRE-CONSTRUCTION			
INSTALLATION			
INSTALLATION			
FINAL INSPECTOR DATE OF A	DATE OF APPROVAL		



HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544
(410) 313-2640 FAX (410) 313-2648
TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-877-4MD-DHMH

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Acting County Health Officer

March 27, 2002

Mr. and Mrs. Colleen Bugler 18608 Windsor Forest Road Mt. Airy, MD 21771

RE: Building Permit B00135108

Proposed Detached Garage w/o Plumbing

18608 Windsor Forest Road

Tax Map 6, Parcel 92

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Bugler:

This is to advise that the referenced building permit application has been recommended for approval. During review of the application, it was concluded that no septic system records exist for the property, the house predates Health Department records, and the soils map indicates a high potential for extremely rocky soils. A record for the well (drilled in 1967) was located.

Although this building permit was approved, it is strongly recommended that you investigate your existing septic system and install any necessary repair/replacement as soon as feasibly possible. Be advised future additions to the dwelling would only be approved contingent upon such septic system repair/replacement.

If you have any questions, please call this office at (410)313-2640.

Mark E. Rifkin

Water and Sewerage Program

MR

cc: File

Stephy 3/27
Pls. index w/yellow
septic cover sheet
use 516889-B
Thx MR